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TEAM NAME

Azle High School
Rockwall-Heath High School
Mesquite High School
Lewisville High School
White High School

Red Oak High School
Permian High School
Molina High School

Terrell High School
Crockett High School

Texas State Spirit Championships - Preliminary Round

FIGHT SONG- LARGE COED (Out of 80 possible points)

CITY
Azle
Heath
Mesquite
Lewisville
Dallas
Red Oak
Odessa
Dallas
Terrell
Austin

January 1, 2016

SuUB
TOTAL
66.000
65.000
64.333
63.667
61.500
61.167
59.500
57.833
52.833
57.333

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 5.00

FINAL
SCORE
66.000
65.000
64.333
63.667
61.500
61.167
59.500
57.833
52.833
52.333



