

## Texas State Spirit Championships - Preliminary Round January 1, 2016 FIGHT SONG- LARGE COED (Out of 80 possible points)

			SUB	<b>DEDUCTIONS</b>		FINAL
<b>RANK</b>	TEAM NAME	CITY	TOTAL	Point	Safety	SCORE
1	Azle High School	Azle	66.000	0.00	0.00	66.000
2	Rockwall-Heath High School	Heath	65.000	0.00	0.00	65.000
3	Mesquite High School	Mesquite	64.333	0.00	0.00	64.333
4	Lewisville High School	Lewisville	63.667	0.00	0.00	63.667
5	White High School	Dallas	61.500	0.00	0.00	61.500
6	Red Oak High School	Red Oak	61.167	0.00	0.00	61.167
7	Permian High School	Odessa	59.500	0.00	0.00	59.500
8	Molina High School	Dallas	57.833	0.00	0.00	57.833
9	Terrell High School	Terrell	52.833	0.00	0.00	52.833
10	Crockett High School	Austin	57.333	0.00	5.00	52.333